Van der Valk

RESORT

Plaza Bonaire

ALL-INCLUSIVE PACKAGES

WHISKEY
House, Scotch
House, Bourbon
Fireball Cinnamon
Dewars White Label
J.W. Red Label
Jack Daniels

Jameson, Irish Whisky

Glenlivet Caribbean Reserve

Chivas Regal

Highland park, Single malt
Buffalo Trace Bourbon

J.W. Black Label

RUM
House, Rum
Cachaca
Coconut Rum
Bacardi
Bacardi Limon
Barcelo Anejo
Captain Morgan
Rum Rincon
Malibu
Havana Club Anejo
Diplomatico
El Dorado

ALL INCLUSIVE
included
included

9.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
11.00
14.00
14.00
15.00
15.00
14.00

ALL INCLUSIVE
included

included

included
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
12.00
14.00
14.00

PREMIUM
included
included
included
included
included
included
included

14.00
14.00
15.00
15.00
14.00

PREMIUM
included

included
included
included
included
included
included
included
included
12.00
14.00
14.00



Van der Valk

RESORT

GIN

House, Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Jonge Jenever
Hermit
Opihr
Hendrick's

TEQUILA/MESCAL

House, Tequila
Sierra Reposado
Jose Cuervo, Silver
La Medida Espadin Mezcal
Patron Silver

Don Julio Anejo

VODKA

House, Vodka
Smirnoff
Absolut
Tito's
Ketel One

Grey Goose

BRANDY/COGNAC

House, Brandy
Courvoisier

Hennessy V.S.

Plaza Bonaire

ALL INCLUSIVE

included
10.00
9.00
15.00
14.00
15.00

ALL INCLUSIVE

included
9.00
9.00
15.00
15.00
16.00

ALL INCLUSIVE

included
9.00

9.00
11.00

14.00
14.00

ALL INCLUSIVE

included
11.00
15.00

PREMIUM

included

included

included
15.00
14.00
15.00

PREMIUM

included

included

included
15.00
15.00
16.00

PREMIUM

included
included

included
11.00

14.00
14.00

PREMIUM

included
included
15.00



Van der Valk W Plaza Bonaire

LIQUEURS

Amaretto
Ponche Kuba
Triple Sec
Banana
Cherry Brandy
Creme de Cacao
Melon
Apple
Café
Passionfruit
Limoncello
Kahlua
Pernod
Sambuca
Pisang Ambon
Dutch Berry Gin
Frangelico

Galliano

Grappa
Southern Comfort
Amaretto Disoronno
Baileys
Jagermeister
Campari
Passoa
Cointreau
D.0.M. Benedictine
Drambuie
Tia Maria
Licor 43
Grand Marnier
J&B

RESORT

ALL INCLUSIVE

included
included
included
included
included
included
included
included
included
included
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
10.00
10.00

9.00
9.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
10.00
9.00
10.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
14.00
13.00

PREMIUM

included
included
included
included
included
included
included
included
included
included
included
included
included
included
included
included
included
included

included
included
included
included
included
included
included
10.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
14.00
13.00



