

  
*Van der Valk Plaza Bonaire*  
 RESORT

**ALL-INCLUSIVE PACKAGES**

<b>WHISKEY</b>	<b>ALL INCLUSIVE</b>	<b>PREMIUM</b>
<i>House, Scotch</i>	included	included
<i>House, Bourbon</i>	included	included
<i>Fireball Cinnamon</i>	<b>9.00</b>	included
<i>Dewars White Label</i>	<b>10.00</b>	included
<i>J.W. Red Label</i>	<b>10.00</b>	included
<i>Jack Daniels</i>	<b>10.00</b>	included
<i>Jameson, Irish Whisky</i>	<b>11.00</b>	included
<i>Glenlivet Caribbean Reserve</i>	<b>14.00</b>	<b>14.00</b>
<i>Chivas Regal</i>	<b>14.00</b>	<b>14.00</b>
<i>Highland park, Single malt</i>	<b>15.00</b>	<b>15.00</b>
<i>Buffalo Trace Bourbon</i>	<b>15.00</b>	<b>15.00</b>
<i>J.W. Black Label</i>	<b>14.00</b>	<b>14.00</b>
<b>RUM</b>	<b>ALL INCLUSIVE</b>	<b>PREMIUM</b>
<i>House, Rum</i>	included	included
<i>Cachaca</i>	included	included
<i>Coconut Rum</i>	included	included
<i>Bacardi</i>	<b>10.00</b>	included
<i>Bacardi Limon</i>	<b>10.00</b>	included
<i>Barcelo Anejo</i>	<b>10.00</b>	included
<i>Captain Morgan</i>	<b>10.00</b>	included
<i>Rum Rincon</i>	<b>10.00</b>	included
<i>Malibu</i>	<b>10.00</b>	included
<i>Havana Club Anejo</i>	<b>12.00</b>	<b>12.00</b>
<i>Diplomatico</i>	<b>14.00</b>	<b>14.00</b>
<i>El Dorado</i>	<b>14.00</b>	<b>14.00</b>

  
*Van der Valk Plaza Bonaire*  
 RESORT

GIN	ALL INCLUSIVE	PREMIUM
<i>House, Gin</i>	included	included
<i>Bombay Sapphire</i>	<b>10.00</b>	included
<i>Jonge Jenever</i>	<b>9.00</b>	included
<i>Hermit</i>	<b>15.00</b>	<b>15.00</b>
<i>Opihr</i>	<b>14.00</b>	<b>14.00</b>
<i>Hendrick's</i>	<b>15.00</b>	<b>15.00</b>
TEQUILA/MESCAL	ALL INCLUSIVE	PREMIUM
<i>House, Tequila</i>	included	included
<i>Sierra Reposado</i>	<b>9.00</b>	included
<i>Jose Cuervo, Silver</i>	<b>9.00</b>	included
<i>La Medida Espadin Mezcal</i>	<b>15.00</b>	<b>15.00</b>
<i>Patron Silver</i>	<b>15.00</b>	<b>15.00</b>
<i>Don Julio Anejo</i>	<b>16.00</b>	<b>16.00</b>
VODKA	ALL INCLUSIVE	PREMIUM
<i>House, Vodka</i>	included	included
<i>Smirnoff</i>	<b>9.00</b>	included
<i>Absolut</i>	<b>9.00</b>	included
<i>Tito's</i>	<b>11.00</b>	<b>11.00</b>
<i>Ketel One</i>	<b>14.00</b>	<b>14.00</b>
<i>Grey Goose</i>	<b>14.00</b>	<b>14.00</b>
BRANDY/COGNAC	ALL INCLUSIVE	PREMIUM
<i>House, Brandy</i>	included	included
<i>Courvoisier</i>	<b>11.00</b>	included
<i>Hennessy V.S.</i>	<b>15.00</b>	<b>15.00</b>

  
*Van der Valk Plaza Bonaire*  
 RESORT

LIQUEURS	ALL INCLUSIVE	PREMIUM
<i>Amaretto</i>	included	included
<i>Ponche Kuba</i>	included	included
<i>Triple Sec</i>	included	included
<i>Banana</i>	included	included
<i>Cherry Brandy</i>	included	included
<i>Crème de Cacao</i>	included	included
<i>Melon</i>	included	included
<i>Apple</i>	included	included
<i>Café</i>	included	included
<i>Passionfruit</i>	included	included
<i>Limoncello</i>	<b>9.00</b>	included
<i>Kahlua</i>	<b>9.00</b>	included
<i>Pernod</i>	<b>9.00</b>	included
<i>Sambuca</i>	<b>9.00</b>	included
<i>Pisang Ambon</i>	<b>9.00</b>	included
<i>Dutch Berry Gin</i>	<b>9.00</b>	included
<i>Frangelico</i>	<b>10.00</b>	included
<i>Galliano</i>	<b>10.00</b>	included
<i>Grappa</i>	<b>9.00</b>	included
<i>Southern Comfort</i>	<b>9.00</b>	included
<i>Amaretto Disoronno</i>	<b>10.00</b>	included
<i>Baileys</i>	<b>10.00</b>	included
<i>Jagermeister</i>	<b>9.00</b>	included
<i>Campari</i>	<b>10.00</b>	included
<i>Passoa</i>	<b>9.00</b>	included
<i>Cointreau</i>	<b>10.00</b>	<b>10.00</b>
<i>D.O.M. Benedictine</i>	<b>13.00</b>	<b>13.00</b>
<i>Drambuie</i>	<b>13.00</b>	<b>13.00</b>
<i>Tia Maria</i>	<b>13.00</b>	<b>13.00</b>
<i>Licor 43</i>	<b>13.00</b>	<b>13.00</b>
<i>Grand Marnier</i>	<b>14.00</b>	<b>14.00</b>
<i>J&amp;B</i>	<b>13.00</b>	<b>13.00</b>